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
COUNTRY MANSION

Shuated on 15 acres, § clear, 10 wooded. 2-
172 storey Englieh tugor featuring quality
galore, the warmth of Oak and Pine. the
durability of marble & ceramic. Triple car

garage, carriage house with 3 car gam
$799,900. Carole D. Budworth* 878-8101.

TIRED OF TOWNHOUSES?
. ASKING $154,900,

Look at this 3 bédroom country b
'mewol(:mvboah
acre lot. Call for the exciting

Runnalis** §78-8101.
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BACKING ONTO PARK

Lovely 3 bedroom condo, upgraded broad-
loom and @ stone's throw from schools.
Only $119,000. Please call Len DOncan’

878-8101. i

CENTURY FARM —

79 SCENIC ACRES
$589,000. Beautiully restored century home
with irg. architecturally designed wing, set
majesobcally on manicured grounds adomed
wih 2irg. WHMGMMP & hot
tub, 2nd home on property for help.

barn with box stalls,

riding trails through the woods, elc. inge
Wirther* 878-8101.

This 3 bedroom home with main floor family
foom could be the one for you. Nice neigh-
borhood, good schools, good price, flexible

closing. $174,900, Barbara Mallaliey® 878-
8101

ESCARPMENT SETTING PRIVATE
10 acres, partly wooded with a 3 bdmm. bun-

WELL DONE EXECUTIVE HOME
Features 4 bdrms., 3 baths, main floor F.R.
with F.P. & walkout, in. rec. rm. with wet
bar, games room, deck #nd /g pool, has all
new carpet, hi elf. lurnace, many other -
upgrades. All for only $229,600. Carcle D.
Budworth* 878-8101.
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UNIQUE HISTORIC HOME

WITH ACREAGE
Enjoy the Fall season in this 4 bedroom
homg on the banks u!mn Creek. The
beauty of this property t be seen! Ross
Runnalls** 878-8101.

$139,900. *
ideal starter home, large lot, 8 rooms,
detached double garage/workshop, in mature
area of Miton. Donna Syrme* 878-8101

SCENIC CAMPBELLVILLE ESTATE
Reduced to $499,000. This custom buil
3700 oq. ft. 2 storey features: Traditional
centre hall with winding staircase, formal -
ing "m,, sep. dining rm., library, family rm.
With beame & massive F.P., ing. kilchen with
centre sland & adjacent breakfast .. fin-
ished rec. rm., large bdrmae.. prof. land-
scaped property. Inge Winther* 878-8101.

HOBBY FARM ON 10 ACRES
$259 000.
Country home with 4 bdrme., situated on 10
roling acres with paddocks, dog kennel &
small bam & some bush. Very picturesque
Call to view. Norma or Ed Proveau® 878-

8101,
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HOME SETTING BY A PARK

Beautiful view on 12th floor. One bedroom,
old. Please call for appointment. $149,800.
Denzil Lawrence* 878-8101.

388 MAIN ST. EAST
878-8101 Oaate Tt~ kel Mok 5o m..{.g.‘.ﬁjm
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galow plue an.inlaw suite in basement
Beautiful setting, close to Milton. Reduced,
listed for $279,000. Please call Denzil
Lawrence” 878-8101.

Thie house or one of your choice approx
1860 oq. ft. exterior. Finished brick and alu-
minum, Call Denzil Lawrence® for plane. 878-
8101,

3 bdrm. townhouee, new broadioom, nice
Kitchen, two bathe. Good location. Try your
offer $124,500. Denzil Lawrence® 878-
8101.

3 bdrm. home with many upgrades. New

Oak kitchen, large deck, family room, sepa-
rate dining rm., large lot, well-treed.

$258,900. Denzil Lawrence* 878-8101.

LAMONT LEONE — Manager**
SECRETARIES
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who knows
ROYAL L:PAGEE

ROYAL LEPAGE REAL ESTATE LIMITED, REALTOR

** Broker
* Sales Representative .
Royal LeP is Canada's leading full-service real estate organization. The
Cmapmymmuhm and n nearly 475
residential, commercial and associate broker in Canada, the Unitéed
States and overseas. ‘

Petra Schwabe....(519) 8534871
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